DMPS3-4K-350-C-AIRMEDIA
3-Series® 4K DigitalMedia™ Presentation System 350 with AirMedia®
crestron.com | 800.237.2041
>> Ultra high-definition 9x4 system switcher, scaler, mic mixer,
audio DSP, amplifier, and control system
>> Built-in .AV Framework™ delivers a fully-functional system without
any programming [2]
>> Integrated 3-Series Control System® allows fully-programmable

PinPoint™ Beacon
MP-B10 Series:  Media Presentation Button Panel B10
TT-100, TT-101, TT-110, & TT-111 Series:  Crestron Connect It™
Cable Caddies
PW-4830DUS:  150W PoDM Power Pack
DM-PSU-3X8-RPS:  PoDM+ Redundant Power Supply
DM-TXRX-100-STR:  HD Streaming Transmitter/Receiver
DM-RMC-4K-100-C-1G Series:  Wall Plate 4K DigitalMedia 8G+® Receiver
& Room Controller 100
DM-RMC-4K-100-C:  4K DigitalMedia 8G+® Receiver & Room
Controller 100
DM-RMC-4K-SCALER-C:  4K DigitalMedia 8G+® Receiver & Room
Controller w/Scaler
DM-RMC-4K-SCALER-C-DSP:  4K DigitalMedia 8G+® Receiver & Room
Controller w/Scaler & Downmixing
DM-RMC-200-C:  DigitalMedia 8G+® Receiver & Room Controller 200
DM-RMC-SCALER-C:  DigitalMedia 8G+® Receiver & Room Controller
w/Scaler
DM-TX-4K-100-C-1G Series:  Wall Plate 4K DigitalMedia 8G+®
Transmitter 100
DM-TX-200-C-2G:  Wall Plate DigitalMedia 8G+® Transmitter 200
DM-TX-4K-202-C:  4K DigitalMedia 8G+® Transmitter 202
DM-TX-4K-302-C:  4K DigitalMedia 8G+® Transmitter 302
DM-TX-201-C:  DigitalMedia 8G+® Transmitter 201
DMPS3-4K-350-C-AIRMEDIA  3-Series® 4K DigitalMedia™ Presentation System 350 w/AirMedia®
crestron.com | 800.237.2041
DM-TX-401-C:  DigitalMedia 8G+® Transmitter 401
USB-EXT-DM-LOCAL:  USB over Ethernet Extender with Routing,
Host Module
USB-EXT-DM-REMOTE:  USB over Ethernet Extender with Routing,
4-Port Device Module
AMP-150 Series:  Single-Channel Modular Power Amplifiers, 50W, 70V
or 100V
AMP-225:  Dual-Channel Modular Power Amplifier, 25W/Ch., 4/8 Ohm
AMP-1200 Series:  Single-Channel Modular Power Amplifiers, 200W, 70V
or 100V
AMP-2100 Series:  Dual-Channel Modular Power Amplifiers, 100W/Ch.;
4/8 Ohm, 70V, or 100V
AMP-2210HT:  2x210W Commercial Power Amplifier, 4/8Ω or
High-Power 70V
AMP-2210S:  2x210W Commercial Power Amplifier, 4/8Ω
AMP-2210T:  2x210W Commercial Power Amplifier, 4/8Ω or 70/100V
AMP-3210S:  3x210W Commercial Power Amplifier, 4/8Ω
AMP-3210T:  3x210W Commercial Power Amplifier, 4/8Ω or 70/100V
GLS-ODT-C-CN:  Dual-Technology Occupancy Sensor with Cresnet®
GLS-OIR-C-CN:  Passive Infrared Occupancy Sensor with Cresnet®
SW-FUSION-C-3:  Crestron Fusion® Cloud
SW-FUSION-P-L:  Crestron Fusion® On-premises